Personal Representative Inventory - Addition
Springer, John M

Personal Property - Real Estate
Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Value of unincorperated business
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Personal Estate Taken By Widow

Appraised Value of Estate
Appraisers:

Schnepp, William F
Smith, Lewis F

Schurger, Severin H

Parrish, Myles F

10/15/1960

Inlot # 999 - Erwin & Archbold Addition - City of Decatur
Inlot # 1000 - Erwin & Archbold Addition - City of Decatur

Personal Representative

Circuit Court Judge

$450.00
$450.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$900.00
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